
Archived Schedules2009-10 Women's Cross Country Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 05 Bethel University Dual Meet    

Sat., Sep. 19 Augsburg    

Sat., Sep. 26 Augsburg    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 10 Augsburg    

Sat., Oct. 17 Augsburg    

Sat., Oct. 31 Augsburg
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 14 Augsburg    

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 05 Bethel    

Sat., Sep. 12 Bethel    

Sat., Sep. 26 Bethel    

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 Bethel    

Sat., Oct. 17 Bethel    

Sat., Oct. 31 Bethel
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 06 Bethel    

Sat., Nov. 14 Bethel    

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 12 Carleton    

Sat., Sep. 19 Carleton    

Sat., Sep. 26 Carleton    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 10 Carleton    

Sat., Oct. 17 Running of the Cows    

Sat., Oct. 31 Carleton
*    

 

NOVEMBER



Thu., Nov. 05 Carleton    

Sat., Nov. 14 Carleton    

Sat., Nov. 21 Carleton    

 

SEPTEMBER

Fri., Sep. 04 Concordia    

Sat., Sep. 19 Concordia    

Sat., Sep. 26 Concordia    

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 Concordia    

Fri., Oct. 16 Cobber Invite    

Sat., Oct. 31 Concordia
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 14 Concordia    

 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 Gustavus    

Sat., Sep. 19 Gustavus    

Sat., Sep. 26 Gustavus    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 17 Gustavus    

Sat., Oct. 31 Gustavus
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 06 Gustavus    

Sat., Nov. 14 Gustavus    

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 12 Hamline    

Sat., Sep. 26 Hamline    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 10 Hamline    

Sat., Oct. 17 Hamline    

Sat., Oct. 31 Hamline
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 06 Hamline    

Sat., Nov. 14 Hamline    



 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 St. Catherine    

Fri., Sep. 11 Saint Benedict    

Fri., Sep. 18 Saint Benedict    

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 Saint Benedict    

Sat., Oct. 17 Saint Benedict    

Sat., Oct. 31 Saint Benedict
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 06 Fall Finale    

Sat., Nov. 14 Saint Benedict    

 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 St. Catherine    

Sat., Sep. 19 St. Catherine    

Sat., Sep. 26 St. Catherine    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 10 St. Kate's Quad    

Sat., Oct. 17 St. Catherine    

Sat., Oct. 31 St. Catherine
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 14 St. Catherine    

 

SEPTEMBER

Thu., Sep. 03 Macalester    

Sat., Sep. 12 St. Olaf    

Sat., Sep. 19 St. Olaf Invitational    

Sat., Sep. 26 St. Olaf    

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 St. Olaf    

Sat., Oct. 03 St. Olaf    

Sat., Oct. 17 St. Olaf    

Sat., Oct. 31 St. Olaf
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Thu., Nov. 05 Karhu Shoe Race    



Sat., Nov. 14 St. Olaf    

Sat., Nov. 21 St. Olaf    

 

SEPTEMBER

Fri., Sep. 11 St. Thomas    

Sat., Sep. 26 St. Thomas    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 03 St. Thomas    

Sat., Oct. 31 St. Thomas
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 14 St. Thomas    

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 19 St. Thomas    

Thu., Sep. 03 Macalester
*    

Sat., Sep. 19 Macalester    

Sat., Sep. 26 Macalester    

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 Macalester    

Sat., Oct. 17 Macalester    

Sat., Oct. 31 Macalester
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 14 Macalester    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 10 Macalester    

 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 Saint Mary's    

Sat., Sep. 26 Saint Mary's    

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 Saint Mary's    

Sat., Oct. 17 Saint Mary's    

Sat., Oct. 31 Saint Mary's
*    

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 14 Saint Mary's    



* Conference
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